
715 "The Famous Match"
7.30 . London Town, from. theVan Heusen-Burke musical pro-
duction
7.48 Perry Como Sings8. 0 Scrapbook Corner: Odd
facts from the world’s news
with reports of famous artists8.16 Serenade to the Stars by
the Sidney Torch Trio, ¢with
light vocalists
8.31 "Frame for Death" Hemade the frame, and the dead
man put him in it, by Victor
Donald
9s. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News
Farm News9.30 Dusty Dise Session

10. O Popular Organists10.16 Sweet and Lovely
10.80 Close down

AIW//a\
DUNEDIN
790 ke. 380 m.

6. 0,7.0,8.0a.m. LONDON NEWSsession
8. F Light Music with Guestrtists
9.31 Local Weather Conditions
9.32 Music While You Work, Z Health in the Home: Newight on Epilepsy

E aovicn

Titen
For My Lady: Kenny Bakertenor

11. 0 avier Cugat and his Or-
chestra, and the Novelty Orch-estra
42. 0 Lunch Music
1.30p.m. Broadcast to Schools2.0 Local Weather Conditions
OR Rambles in Rhythm: Hitsof the 30’s
2.16 Song Time with The Jest-
ers and the Jumpin’ Jacks2.30 Music While You Work

3. 0 Variety
|
3.30 CLASSICAL HOUR
uartet in B Flat Bliss
intagel Bax

4.30 Children’s Hour: "Hallidayte
5 Voices in Harmony
16.15 Strict Tempo
6. 0 Dinner Musie
6.30 LONDON NEWS17.15 Gardening Talk
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME
AYA Concert Orchestra, with the
Dunedin String Group of the
National Orchestra, and DORA
DRAKE (soprano)
Overture: La Boutique ootasque
Ever Since the Day (‘Louise

f

Far
renter
in His .Lowly

State (‘Queen of Sheba’)
Gounod‘Ballet Music: "The Swan

Lake" Tchaikovski
(From the Studio)

8. 0 The Columbia. Broadcast-
ing Symphony conducted by
Howard Barlow
Symphony No. 2 in oeubert
8.25 HAAGEN HOLENGERG(pianist)~- "The Wanderer’ Fantasia

‘Schubert
(A Studio Recital)

8.50" Liverpool Philharmoni¢Orchestra
oaneniciad

by Sir Mal-colm Sargent
Overture in the Itallan StyleSchubert

9. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News9.20 Farm News
9.30 The London PhilharmonicOrchestra conducted by Sir
Thomas Beecham
Symphony in G Minor Mozart

10. O ‘Stand Easy"10.30
ig eed
Variety Stage

~ N NEWS. 0 LOND
20 Close yi

ZINZO) PUNEDIN41140 ke, 263 m.
4.30 p.m. Light Music from
America
. © Favourite Orchestral Pieces
6. 0 Film Favourites
6.15 Scottish Session
6.30 Bandstand ‘
7. 0 Listeners’ Own Session
9. 0 The Salon Concert Players
Thomas L, Thomas (baritone),
and Richerd Leibert (organ)
9.30 "The Fellowship of the
Frog"
10. 0 This Week's Featured
Composer: MendelssohnArthur Fiedler and the .BostonPromenade Orchestra
idsummer Night’s Dream:
Overture
10.12 Malcolm McEachern
(bass)
I’m a Roamer
10.16 Ania Dorfman (piano)
Rondo Capriccioso
10.21 Marian ‘ Anderson

ob actralto)But The Lord is Mindful of
His Own
10.25..Anatole. Fistoulari and
the London Symphony Orchestra
The War March of the}
Priests

10.30 Close down

"ay INVERCARGI
€80 ke. 441 m.

7. 0, 8.0 am. LONDON NEWS
Breakfast Session
9..9 "Tt Live Again"
9.12 Music from the Movies
9.30 Current Ceiling. Prices
9.31 A.C.E. Talk: "Design andj
Living"

9.45 Concert Artists
10. O Devotional Service
10.18 ‘‘Music of Doom"
10.30 Music While You Work11.0 Morning Variety
12. 0 Lunch Music
1.30 p.m. Broadcast to Schools2,0 "House That MargaretBuilt"
2.15 Classical Hour: The Suite
(32nd of series)
Tristan and Isolde SymphonicSuite
Forest Murmurs ("Sleg-
: fried’) Wagner.
3. 0 Yvonne Printemps (50-
prano)
ies Rhumba Rhythms andTango..Tunes
3.30 Hospital Session4. 0 Hill Billy Roundup415 Blue Rockets Dance Band
4.30 Children’s Hour: Uncie
Clarrie
5. 0 Hits from the Shows
6. 0 "Sparrows of London"
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.45 BBG Newsréel7. 0 After Dinner Music
7.30 "This is My Programme";
A photographer #irs his views
8.0. Southland. Presents:
Brenda Cooney (mezz0-sap-
rano), Mrs, Lemin’s Accordion
Band, and Jessie Shore (sop-
rano)
8.30 "The Old Rocking Chair’
9. O Overseas and N.Z. News
9.20 Farm News
9.30 Philharmonia String Quar-tet
Quartet in G Minor

Vaughan Williams
10. 0 Bob. Crosby and his Band
10.30 Close down

4h23[D) sotone 277m.
6. Op.m. Tea Time Tunes
7. 0 Presbyterian Hour
8. G0 Studio Hour
9. O Especially for You
410. O Swing session
11. 0 Close down

Thursday, November 6Local Weather Report from ZB’s:
7.32 am. 1.0 p.m., 9.30 p.m. :

Local Weather Report from ZB’s:
7.32 am. 1.0 p.m. 9.30 p.m.

YA
|
Pragre i

6. am, Top of the Morning
(Pnii Shone)
8.46 District Weather Forecast
9. 0
Meoning Recipe

Session
(Aunt Daisy)9.27 Current Ceiling Prices |9,30 Music945 We "wrdvel the Friendly
Road
10. 0 My Husband’s Love10.16 ‘Auction Block
10.30 Imperial Lover
10.45 Crossroads of Life11. & Home Decorating Session
(Anne Stewart)11.10
pneneing.
,

(Sally)412.0 Lunch usic: Leo Reis-man and his Orchestra
1.30 p.m Anne of Green Gables1.45 1ZB Happiness cl ub
afer)ie) amous Songs and Ballads
2.30 Women’s World (Marina)3. 0 Frank Weir and his Or-
chestra
3.30 Gladys Monorieff4.0 Your Constant Favourites
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. Story of Flight: Early
Gliding
6.15 Wild Life: Fossils
6.30 Record Popularity Poll:John Batten
7. 0 Musical Comedy Theatre:
Merry Widow
7.30 Daddy and Paddy
7.46 Teller of Tales
8. 0 Lux Radio Theatre: There’s
Nothing Like a Good Cup ofon starring Thomas MitchellScarlet arvestbt} The Pace that Kills
9. 0 Doctor Mao
9.16 Music Until 10
10. 0 Men, Motoring, and Sport11. 0 ‘These You Have Loved
11.15 Bright Variety

eho spasUntil Midnight12.0 Close down

27,B WELLINGTON1130 ke, 265 m.

6. 0 a.m. Breakfast Session
7. 0 Accordion Club with Primo
Scala’s Band
8. 0 George Formby and JayWilbur's Band

|

9. 0 Morning Recipe Session:
(Aunt Daisy)
9.27 Current Ceiling Prices
9.30 London Philharmonic Or-
chestra
9.45 Let’s Listen to StuartRobertson

|10. 0 My Husband’s Love
10.15 Life’s Lighter Side
10.30 Imperial Lover
10.46 Crossroads of Life
11. 6 Home Decorating Session
Shopping Reporter
12. 0 Midday Melody Menu
1.30 p.m. Anne of Green Gables
bam Famous’ Songs and Ballads
eri Women’s WorldHenry King and his Orches-
3.30 _ Composer’s Interpretation
4. 0 Little Concert Suite by
Coleridge-Taylor4.30 Light and Bright
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 Story of Flight
6.15 Wild Life
6.30 Tell it to Taylors, con-
ducted by Maurice Hawken
7. 0 Musical Comedy Theatre:
Belle of New York
7.30 Daddy and Paddy
7.45 Regency Buck8. 0 Lux Radio Theatre: The
Subtle Touch," starring PeggyAnn Garner
8.30 Scarlet Harvest8.45 Out of the Night
9.15 Overseas Library: The lat-
est and best in recordings
9. 0 Doctor Mac
10. 0 Adventures of Peter Chance
10.15 For You Madame
10.30 Kostelanetz Presents
11. 0 Show Time Memories
11.30 Dancing Time: Swing ana
eway
with Sammy Kaye |Close downnS

3ZB CHRISTCHURCH1430 ke, 210 m,

6. 0 a.m. Break o’ Day Music
7. 0 Clarion Call
8. 0 Breakfast Club9.0 Morning Recipe Session(Aunt Daisy)
9.45 Serenade to a Lady
10. 0 My Husband’s Love10.15 Adventures of Jane

Ghent10.30 Imperial Lover |10.45 Crossroads of Life

&
5 Home Decorating Talk,
Shopping Reporter (Elizabeth
Anne)
1.30 p.m. Anne of Green Gables —

2. 0 Famous Songs and Ballads
2.30 Women’s World (Joan)
3. 0 Paul Robeson, Grace

_ Moore
3.15 Strings of the British Light.
Orchestra
3.30 Gay Parisiennes: Winon

_ Wallin, Andre Bauge
3.45 Ronnie Monro and hig Or-
cohestra
4. 0 Four oe! Sisters4.15 Rovin ommission
4.45 Session
EVENING PROGRAMME
0 Magic Island15 Wild Life
6.30 Treasure Island
6.45 Hot Off the. PresrR, Musical Comedy Srheatre:
Sally (first broadcast)7.30 Daddy’and Paddy
7.45 Tavern Tunes8. 0 Lux Radio Theatre;. Flow-ers For Millie, starring GeorgiaKirkwright
8.30 Scarlet Harvest’
8.45 Aren’t Men Beasts9. O Doctor Mac
9.15 Leslie Stuart Gems
9.30 Musical Pleagantries10. 0 Evening Star
10.15 Hors D’Oeuvres10.30 Famous Datice Bands: Ray-
mond Scott
10.eeSincerely Yours: -Hilde-a
The Three R's: Rhumba,

Rhythm, and Romance
°

11=a Soho Snapshots: Harry
11 ry Till We Meet Again
12. 0 Close down
mn

4Z,B 1310if asec m.
6. Oa.m. London News
6. & Start the Day Right
6.30 Morning Meditation
7. 0 Breakfast Parade
7.35 Morning Star8. 0 Morning Recipe session(Aunt Daisy)9.27 Current Ceiling Prices9.30 Lancashire Lass Sings:
Gracie Fields
9.45 Albert Sandler Trio
10. 0 My Husband’s Love
10.15 Heritage Hall10.30 Mama Bloom’s Brood
10.45 Crossroads of Life
11. & Home Decorating Talk
Shopping Reporter (Alma)
QO Lunch Hour Tunes
1, Opm. Dick Haymes, Barna-
jes Von Geozy, and Beatriceay
1.30 Anne of Green Gables
1.45 Hillbilly Round-up2. 0 Famous Songs and Ballads2.30 Women’s World (Alma)
3. 0 Melodies You Love
3.30 Nelson Eddy and HarryHorlick
. 0 Novelty with. Tito and his
4,45 Children’s session ,
5. 0 Long, Long Ago

:

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Magic Island6.15 Wild Life
6.30 Reserved7. 0 Melba, Queen of Song7.30 Daddy and Paddy
7.45 On Wings of Song8. 0 Lux Radio A Visit
from Uncle Harry, starring BuLundigan
8.30 carlet Harvest
8.45 Frightened Lady9..90 Doctor Mac
9.15 Celebrity Spotlight: Reg-inald Foort (organ)
9.30 Song, Humour, and Melody10. 0 With Rod and Gun: Bernie
-WicConnell (final broadcast)10.45 Famous Dance Bands:Russ Morgan and his Orchestra
10.30 The Todds
ear On the Sweeter Side11.15 In a Dancing Mood .
11.45. At Close of Day12. 0 Close downa

24, PALMERSTON Nth.1400 ke. 214m,

7. 0 am, Breakfast Session
745 Dominion Weather Fore@-east
8,40 Morning Melodies9. 0 Morning Requesi Session
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
9.32 ’Neath Southern Skies
9.45 Home Decorating Talk(Anne

mrewers)9.50 Morning Serenade: WayneKing’s Orchestra
10. 0 The Private Secretary
10.15 Beloved Rogue
410.31 Morning Maxim
10.32 Close down a.

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 p.m ages for Tea6.15 ild Lif
6.30 Two Whitemoreand Lowe, piano duettists
7. 0 Empress of Destiny7.15 A Man and‘his House
7.30 Gettit Quiz
7.45 Short, Short Stories8. 0 Lux Radio Theatre: Good«
td AMy Love, starring Lurene
8.30 Band Box
8.45 Let’s Listén to Evelyn
Knight
9. 0 Doctor Mac ,

9.15 Music with a Lilt
9.32 Moonlight Serenade with
Glen Miller’s Orchestra
9.45 Crossroads of Life10..0 Close down

Radio Theatre at 8 p.m, from
‘2ZB presents the well-known
screen star, Peggy Ann Garner,
in a play entitled The Subtle
Touch,rc rer

Trade names appearing in Com-
mercial Division programmes are
published by. arrangement---
One of the most lovable musi-
cal shows of the century, Franz
Lehar’s "Merry Widow," will
be presented in 2a complete half-
hour programme from 1ZB at
7.0 to-night im the Musical
Comedy Theatre series.

Soe Ses
3ZB’s 11.30 p.m. programme
Soho Snapshots features Harry
Roy’s Orchestra.

leReszke
aheKomchbettes


